Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

ASUS TUF-RTX3080-10G-V2-GAMING 10GB GDDR6X 320Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX3080-010G-V2-GAMING 10GB GDDRX HDMI
DP 320Bit

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3080-010G-V2-GAMING 10GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 320BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3080-010G-WHITE-V2 NVIDIA 10GB

ASUS TUF-RX7900XT-020G-GAMING 20GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
320BIT

Marka
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Asus
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Asus

Stok

Fiyat

1.150,00

1.163,00

1.176,00

1.190,00

1.499,00
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